Date:
Project:
 Price:
LED INTEGRATED BOX FIXTURE
Description:
Our Integrated Box Fixture is a
combination of your classic yet sleek
fixture. With a high lumen output of

• L70 Lifetime: >50,000 hours.
(888)-998-LEDS (5337)  |  i-luminosity.com  |  info@i-luminosity.com
Ordering Key:
SERIES NUMBER WATTS/ SIZE/ LUMENS CCT FINISH ADDITONAL   OPTIONS
ILBXSBHL
4K - 4000K
5K - 5000K
ILBXSBHL
SAMPLE ITEM NUMBER: ILBXSBHL 45W 5K EM MS
 25W - 4 FT. / 3,250
36W - 4 FT.  / 4,680
45W - 4 FT. / 5,850
W - WHITE3K - 3000K DIM - 1-10V DIMMING
EM - EMERGENCY BACKUP
MS- MOTION SENSOR
UDIM10 - UNOCCUPIED DIM 10%
UDIM20 - UNOCCUPIED DIM 20%
UDIM30 - UNOCCUPIED DIM 30%
UDIM50 - UNOCCUPIED DIM 50%
18W - 2 FT. / 2,340
CCT - CCT TUNABLE
3000K-3500K-4000K
Date:
Project:
 Price:
(888)-998-LEDS (5337)  |  i-luminosity.com  |  info@i-luminosity.com
Photometrics:
Date:
Project:
 Price:
3-Step Dimming Function     / ON-OFF Function   /    Day Light Harvesting
Date:
Project:
 Price:
ON-OFF Function
Day light Sensor
Date: